
 

 

Trip Dates: August 4-15, 2026 

Wednesday, August 4 – Depart U.S.A.* 

Thursday, August 5  – Arrive Nairobi, Kenya 

Friday, August 6 – Tourism/Acclimation day  

Saturday, August 7 – VBS Prep and local project 

Sunday, August 8 – Worship at A.C.K. Christ the King 

Monday, August 9 – Wednesday, August 11 – Vacation Bible School and work 
project at Jehovah Jireh Children’s Home 

Thursday, August 12 – Saturday, August 14 – Maasai Mara Safari 

Saturday, August 14 (night) – Depart Nairobi, Kenya 

Sunday, August 15 – Arrive U.S.A.* 

 

Lodging provided in Nairobi 

Transport by bus while in Nairobi 

Fly-in Safari to the Maasai Mara National Reserve 

*You are responsible for booking your international flight to Kenya arriving in 
Nairobi on Thursday, August 6 and departing Saturday, August 14 after 7 p.m. 
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